
Classifica

GARA DI SCI SAVERNEPILA

DATI GARA
NOME GARA: LUOGO:
DATA: SOCIETA' ORG.:
DISCIPLINA: SPECIALITA':

GARA DI SCI SAVERNE
01/03/2024
SCI ALPINO

PILA
SKI CLUB SAVERENE
GS

Manche 1
JEUNES

Nome Tempo DistPos Num
DELLABE Simon 1:53,00 0,001 3 PUEYO Victor 1:56,83 +3,832 6 AUBIN Meline 2:03,14 +10,143 2 PARMENTIER Mélodie 2:34,82 +41,824 5 ZORZI DELLA VEMOVA Margot 3:06,78 +1:13,785 7Non partiti
KENDEL Valentin Non partito4 Non partito8

ATLETI:..................
NON ARRIVATI:......
SQUALIFICATI:.......
NON PARTITI:.........

7
2
0
0

EXPERT 2
Nome Tempo DistPos Num LUTZ Louise 44,11 0,001 12 DELLABE Léa 45,33 +1,222 11 LUTZ Léon 48,37 +4,263 13 LUTZ Camille 49,79 +5,684 14 WILM Daphné 51,03 +6,925 15 BURCKHART Valentine 57,31 +13,206 10

Non partiti
Non partito16

ATLETI:..................
NON ARRIVATI:......
SQUALIFICATI:.......
NON PARTITI:.........

7
1
0
0
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EXPERT 1
Nome Tempo DistPos Num VECCHIA Clémence 40,17 0,001 30 TANCHON Gauthier 40,94 +0,772 26 CLAUSSE Dimitri 41,45 +1,283 19 VOLKRINGER Julie 41,82 +1,654 31 FRITZ Nolan 45,35 +5,185 21 GARENAUX Bastien 46,35 +6,186 22 KERN Juliette 49,37 +9,207 24 FRITZ Célian 50,58 +10,418 20 TRIPIER Arnaud 57,75 +17,589 29 GEMMERLE Viviane 1:03,20 +23,0310 23 MANSUTIER Charlotte 1:13,97 +33,8011 25 TERRISSE Noemie 1:23,66 +43,4912 28 TERRISSE Amandine 2:35,79 +1:55,6213 27Non partiti
BEAUDOIN Angeline Non partito18 WIEREL Louise Non partito32 Non partito34

ATLETI:..................
NON ARRIVATI:......
SQUALIFICATI:.......
NON PARTITI:.........

16
3
0
0
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ADULTES
Nome Tempo DistPos Num VECCHIA Rocco 36,20 0,001 61 LUTZ Frédéric 39,28 +3,082 51 MONTERASTELLI Bruno 41,42 +5,223 52 FREYD Catherine 43,33 +7,134 45 SCHWAB Muriel 45,70 +9,505 56 SCHMITT Alain 46,64 +10,446 55 LUTZ Sébastien 49,16 +12,967 50 AUBIN Cécile 50,19 +13,998 39 TERRISSE Emmanuel 50,69 +14,499 58 DELLABE Olivier 50,78 +14,5810 37 PERIVIER Jean Michel 52,46 +16,2611 53 KERN Fabienne 52,76 +16,5612 48 TRIPIER Nicolas 53,43 +17,2313 60 CLAUSSE Vincent 53,69 +17,4914 41 SPITZ Agnes 54,48 +18,2815 57 GARCIA Marc 54,79 +18,5916 38 FRANK Catherine 56,53 +20,3317 44 PUEYO Estelle 57,50 +21,3018 54 THUMM Isabelle 1:00,85 +24,6519 59 FEIDT Pierre 1:09,74 +33,5420 42 FEIDT Michelle 1:13,82 +37,6221 43 GARCIA Michele 1:14,33 +38,1322 46Non partiti
BRUGIROUX Pierre Marie Non partito40 HAEFELE Marc Non partito47 KREYENBUHL Fabienne Non partito49

ATLETI:..................
NON ARRIVATI:......
SQUALIFICATI:.......
NON PARTITI:.........

25
3
0
0

STAFF
Nome Tempo DistPos Num WIEREL Jules 37,01 0,001 33 WIEREL Frédéric 37,02 +0,012 65 VOLKRINGER Alain 39,04 +2,033 17 WIEREL Patrick 39,10 +2,094 64 TANTON Stéphane 46,91 +9,905 36 BOEHRER Alain 49,87 +12,866 35 WIEREL Véronique 52,67 +15,667 63 ROSIN Perrine 54,82 +17,818 1 VOLKRINGER Cathy 1:05,35 +28,349 62 STOECKEL Arnaud 1:35,24 +58,2310 9

ATLETI:..................
NON ARRIVATI:......
SQUALIFICATI:.......
NON PARTITI:.........

10
0
0
0
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ATLETI:..................
NON ARRIVATI:......
SQUALIFICATI:.......
NON PARTITI:.........
GENERALE

65
9
0
0
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